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Clutter Club 

Come along if you 1 re struggling with too 
much stuff, if you 1 re finding it hard to cope 
or it 1 s affecting your life. 

The group is free to attend and open to 
friends, family and supporters. There is no 
need to book. 

Support group dates for 2024: 

• Tuesday 30 January • Tuesday 30 July 
• Tuesday 27 February • Tuesday 27 August 
• Tuesday 26 March • Tuesday 24 September 
• Tuesday 30 April • Tuesday 29 October 
• Tuesday 28 May • Tuesday 26 November 
• Tuesday 25 June 

All sessions 6pm to 8pm 

Call 07786 525988 
for more details or to 
suggest a topic for 
our next D'Clutter 
Club discussion 

Level 3 Events Room, 
Library@the Lightbox, 
The Glass Works, 
Barnsley town centre, 
S701GW 
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